Preston 5 Mile Road Race,
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Name

Jonathan Kearsley
Paul Freary
George Heyes
Anthony Hayes
John Heyes
Andrew Christie
Subin Cho

Mel Walls

Corrado De Candia
Katrina Hamilton
Emil Bowe

Edward Fish
Gareth Fairclough
James Rowland
David Parkinson
Michael Oddie
Charlotte Gregory
Mark Lee

Scott Jackson
Darren McDermott
Jennifer Sixsmith
Samantha Edwards
Matthew Jagiela
Simon Shaw
Melissa Scott
Sarah Parkinson
Martyn Clarke
Craig Walker
Stuart Cann

Liam Booth

Mark Willett

Leslie Johnson

Cat Cat/Pos

Ms
M55
Ms
M45
M55
M40
Ms
F40
M40
FS
Ms
Ms
M45
M40
M55
M50
FS
M60
M50
M55
F35
F35
Ms
M60
F35
FS
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Ms
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Lancashire
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Preston 5 Mile Road Race,

16th November 2025
Club/Team

Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Belgrave Harriers
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (10 )
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Warrington Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (20 )
Preston Harriers

Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Preston Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Preston Harriers

Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Preston Harriers

Red Rose Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners

Cheshire Dragons
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09
23
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52
06
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11
13
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09
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RESULTS

Pos
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59
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64

Name

Russell Bennison
David Collins
Janette Rayton
Courtney Dodson
Garry Stubbs-Bronson
Tony Dagnall
Tim Jefferson
Satwant Sandhu
Stephen Bowden
Lynne Kenyon
Ann Cleave
Sinead Grillon
Colin Hunter
Ella Heyes

Donna Stanners
Linda Bowden

Jo Sandhu
Donald Johnson
Alison Parkinson
Jayne Worsley-Clarke
Emma Howard
Louisa Singleton
Alison Mercer
Diane Kaley
Sarah McGrath
Nicola Hunter
Zeby Barron
Keith Burrows
Eunice Nopondo
Bryan Forth
Allan Howard

Jackie Hamilton

Cat Cat/Pos

M45
M60
F45
FS

M50
M65
M60
M55
M65
F60
F60
F50
M40
FS

F45
F50
F50
M70
F55
F55
F45
F50
F60
F55
F55
F40
F35
M60
F60
M50
M65
F75

Lancashire

Program:
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3/3
1/1

UKresults.net & UKtimers.net

Club/Team

Red Rose Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Preston Harriers

St. Helens Striders
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Red Rose Road Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Warrington Road Runners
Fordy Runs Running Club
Wigan & Dist. Harrs & AC
Warrington Road Runners
Warrington Road Runners
[Unattached] (57 )
City of Hull AC

Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (67 )
Lonely Goat Running Club
[Unattached] (61 )
Red Rose Road Runners
[Unattached] (42 )
Northern Masters AC
[Unattached] (36 )
Red Rose Road Runners
Red Rose Road Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Warrington Road Runners

Red Rose Road Runners

Isabella Rose Foundation

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01

Time
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:36
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